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- @& (Sr. No.)

~ 0408104

Intermediate Examination-2022
YHTOTIH-HE-3{HUT (CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET)

S W/ /e BT | SR/ irET wa famg-=i
Roll No. Distt./Centre/School Code | Regular / Private | Exam. Type Subject-Group Certificate No.
2229522310 21/02048/5079 PRIVATE ADL EXAM B-SCIENCE 21029226

HHIforT f53r oiran & @ (This is to certify that)
| oftwg & Sf9e@ETIER (according to the Board's record)- SHAR Z“{% NOOR
STeTST / 3eSN At (son/daughter of Mrs.)-  SHEHNAZ
. KEEIE)
TF #1 (and Mr.)- MAZAHIR HUSAIN

3 ArE/aTe 2022 § SEifE Fvetiteuz giien faEer/ @ (has passed Intermediate Examination held in March/April 2022 from

| School/Centre)-
= GOVERNMANT GIRLS INTER COLLEGE LINEPAR MORADABAD
5 D TTeH §USR Hiohel AgTUR RIS
| @ Fufl (with division)-  pASSED UNDER REGULATION 17-2 CHAPTER X11 T I F: 2
et grr 3l fawa % Wi f=7Ea ¥ (Marks obtained by the candidate in passed subjects are as under) :-
fawa i 3w UYAUAET Al am Tqut I U wEna
Subject Max. Marks Paper-wise Obtained Marks Total Grand Total & Result

PHYSICS 100 1/027 P/024 051
CHEMISTRY . 100 1/038 P/027 - 065 PADL
BIOLOGY 100 1/051 P/026 077 A

PASSED SUB- PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,BIOLOGY

Note = Marks of Moral, Yoga, Sports and Physical Education will have np effect on overall Result.
For result verification visit websvte I www.upmsp.edu.in
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Note : For Important Instructions see overleaf

S| Py Resr= =
= (Date)- 18TH JUNE'2022 ' (Dibyakant Shukia)
= v (Place)- Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh W (Secretary)
s .:!'“"’,'.""’J""nmumi-“" T‘ml!“".u. """:-'""llnuw'_‘wnumn\"'ww 'mmnmm" "mumu".-%'""’«':".:!'!L'MW’ Iml!""--: """:"4'lllllllllﬂ" wmumn".-:"m'.ul,"“""""’ “““ﬂlll"
FrETt T RIN ;. "" g "‘ 3 "' NINK] atidrfd Ui =, Wt il simil “iaage ﬂ" PO s A_, =

//



T |

-

| S

p

e

@ F9iF (St No)

0497289

21017286

Intermediate Examination-2018
YO -HE-3H& U (CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET)

AT T/ e #E
Roll No. Distt/Centre/School Code

HHTTR/

Regular / Private

T
Exam. Type

famg-a1
Subject-Group

TS FHF
Certificate No.

0628253 21/02053/1166

REGULAR

FULL EXAM

A-HUMANITIES

21017285

THIfoTa {4 STAT # & (This is to certify that)
; ":. ufteg & AFYS@ITAR (according to the Board's record)-
WP TS/ SATCHS ATl (son/daughter of Mrs.)-

b 75 A1 (and Mr)-  MAZAHIR HUSAIN .
b 7wl /AT 2018 B sifemm sveeHifeuz wihen fawei/ 2 (has passed Intermediate Examination held in February/March |

F| 2018 from School/Centre)-
ﬁ AT (with division)-
& et g1 3o fawdl & 9THiF f7eaa # (Marks obtained by the candidate in passed subjects are as under) -

FIRST

SHAZIYA NOOR

SHEHNAZ

TASLEEMA M | C PANDITNAGLA MORADABAD

fama
Subject

Hferwam 3%
Max. Marks

Paper-wise Obtained Marks

YYTUAaT UTHI &

T
Total

Tt I UE wrawe
Grand Total & Result

HINDI
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY

HOME SCIENCE

DRAWING DESIGN
SPORT & PHY EDU

100
100
100

100

100

1/28
1/30
118
1/23

1/25
T/39

2/25
2129
2/23
2/24

2/34

053
059
067

074

059

312/ 500
PASSED

| 'D' indicates D!stlnctlon in that particular subject, Rl
'HONOURS' indicates candidate "passed with honour” 3@ Lk
|| Note : For Important Instructions see overleaf 4 %

' ﬁrfit(oate)- 29TH APRIL, 2018
' m(m-co)-mamm Uttar Pradnh :




