







इण्टरमीडिएट परीक्षा-२०२२

Intermediate Examination-2022

प्रमाणपत्र-सह-अंकपत्र (CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET)

अनुक्रमांक Roll No.	जनपद/केन्द्र/विद्यालय कोड Distt./Centre/School Code	The Control of the Co	परीक्षा प्रवर्ग Exam. Type	विषय-वर्ग Subject-Group	प्रमाणपत्र क्रमांक Certificate No.
2229522310	21/02048/5079	PRIVATE	ADL EXAM	B-SCIENCE	21029226

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि(This is to certify that)

SHAZIYA NOOR परिषद् के अभिलेखानुसार (according to the Board's record)-शाजिया नूर

आत्मज / आत्मजा श्रीमती (son/daughter of Mrs.)-SHEHNAZ शहनाज

एवं श्री (and Mr.)- MAZAHIR HUSAIN मजाहिर हुसैन

ने मार्च/अप्रैल 2022 में आयोजित इंण्टरमीडिएट परीक्षा विद्यालय/केन्द्र (has passed Intermediate Examination held in March/April 2022 from School/Centre)-

GOVERNMANT GIRLS INTER COLLEGE LINEPAR MORADABAD राजकीय गर्ल्स इण्टर कालेज लाइनपार मुरादाबाद

से श्रेणी (with division)- PASSED UNDER REGULATION 17-2 CHAPTER XII

में उत्तीर्ण की है।

परीक्षार्थी द्वारा उत्तीर्ण विषयों के प्राप्तांक निम्नवत हैं (Marks obtained by the candidate in passed subjects are as under) :-

विषय Subject	अधिकतमं अंक Max. Marks	प्रश्नपत्रवार प्राप्तांक Paper-wise Obtained Marks	योग Total	सम्पूर्ण योग एवं परीक्षाफल Grand Total & Result	
PHYSICS	100	1/027 P/024	051		
CHEMISTRY .	100	1/038 P/027	065	PADL	
BIOLOGY	100	1/051 P/026	077	The state of the s	

PASSED SUB- PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY, BIOLOGY

Note :- Marks of Moral, Yoga, Sports and Physical Education will have no effect on overall Result. For result verification visit website : www.upmsp.edu.in

'D' indicates Distinction in that particular subject, 'HONOURS' indicates candidate "passed with honour Note: For Important Instructions see overleaf

तिथि (Date)- 18TH JUNE'2022 स्थान (Place)- Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh

दिब्यकान्त शुक्ल (Dibyakant Shukla) सचिव (Secretary)

क्रमांक (Sr. No.) 0497289 21017286

289
218 Plan and Intermediate Tiducations



इण्टरमीडिएट परीक्षा - २०१८ Intermediate Examination-2018

प्रमाणपत्र-सह-अंकपत्र (CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET)

अनुक्रमांक	जनपद/केन्द्र/विद्यालय कोड	संस्थागत्/व्यक्तिगत्	परीक्षा प्रवर्ग	्र विषय-वर्ग	प्रमाणपत्र क्रमांक
Roll No.	Distt./Centre/School Code	Regular / Private	Exam. Type	Subject-Group	Certificate No.
0628253	21/02053/1166	REGULAR	FULL EXAM	A-HUMANITIES	21017285

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि (This is to certify that)

परिषद् के अभिलेखानुसार (according to the Board's record)- SHAZIYA NOOR

आत्मज/आत्मजा श्रीमती (son/daughter of Mrs.)-SHEHNAZ

एवं श्री (and Mr.)- MAZAHIR HUSAIN

ने फरवरी /मार्च 2018 में आयोजित इण्टरमीडिएट परीक्षा विद्यालय केन्द्र (has passed Intermediate Examination held in February/March

2018 from School/Centre)- TASLEEMA MIC PANDITNAGLA MORADABAD

से श्रेणी (with division)- FIRST

में उत्तीर्ण की है।

परीक्षार्थी द्वारा उत्तीर्ण विषयों के प्राप्तांक निम्नवत हैं (Marks obtained by the candidate in passed subjects are as under) :-

विषय Subject	अधिकतम अंक Max. Marks	प्रश्नपत्रवार प्राप्तांक Paper-wise Obtained Marks			योग Total	सम्पूर्ण योग एवं परीक्षाफल Grand Total & Result
HINDI	100	1/28	2/25		053	
ENGLISH	100	1/30	2/29		059	
GEOGRAPHY	100	1/18	2/23	P/26	067	
HOME SCIENCE	100	1/23	2/24	P/27	074	312/500 PASSED
DRAWING DESIGN	100	1/25	2/34		059	
SPORT & PHY EDU	100	T/39		P/39	078	

Note :- Marks of Sports and Physical Education will have no effect on overall Result.

'D' indicates Distinction in that particular subject, 'HONOURS' indicates candidate "passed with honour" Note: For Important Instructions see overleaf

तिथि (Date)-29TH APRIL, 2018

स्थान (Place)- Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh



(नीना श्रीवास्तव) (Neena Shrivastava) सचिव (Secretary)